Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

341

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, July 30, 2014

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-14702-elf Eduardo Fonseca (Debtor)

8:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-13282-sr Myron S Jones (Debtor)

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
14-13611-sr Le Cheryl Ethel Hawkes (Debtor)

8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-13254-sr Park Fred Robinson (Debtor)
14-13279-jkf Cassandra Timberlake (Debtor)
8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-13319-sr Dwight Mayo (Debtor)

Sarah Mayo (Debtor)
9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-15200-jkf Christopher J Ruyak (Debtor)

14-15203-elf Crystal L Stehman (Debtor)
Franklin J Stehman (Debtor)
14-15267-bif Christopher M McCann (Debtor)

14-15300-jkf
14-15307-mdc

9:45 A.M.

Kevin S. Boone (Debtor)
Shawn F. Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-13352-elf Zenobia Waridi (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Henry J. Sommer
Represented By: Christopher Bokas

Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

Represented By: Bradly E Allen
Represented By: Bradly E Allen

Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

06/10/2014

04/25/2014

05/05/2014

04/24/2014
04/25/2014

04/28/2014

06/27/2014
06/27/2014

06/30/2014

06/30/2014
06/30/2014

04/29/2014
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15179-elf

14-15180-¢lf
14-15231-bif
14-15232-¢lf
14-15306-sr

14-15308-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Karen Marie Carabello (Debtor)
Paul Joseph Carabello (Debtor)
Kelly M. Coughlin (Debtor)
Thomas John Coyne (Debtor)
Mercedes Romero (Debtor)
Vilay Tharavomg (Debtor)
Grace A Cogger (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15169-sr

14-15174-bif
14-15221-bif
14-15234-bif
14-15275-bif
14-15289-bif

1:00 P.M.

Evelyn Aguilar (Debtor)
Stephen J. Weishew (Debtor)
Marc Gilbert (Debtor)
Kariamu Welsh (Debtor)
Justin A. Barton (Debtor)
William Tancredi (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15181-bif

14-15205-jkf
14-15212-jkf
14-15322-bif
14-15325-mdc
14-15327-mdc

2:00 P.M.

Ashlee Ann Martin (Debtor)
Isiah Franklin (Debtor)
Vyacheslav Migachev (Debtor)
Sharon L Stonewall (Debtor)
Alphonso Teagle (Debtor)
Nelson Cintron (Debtor)
Robert Karstien (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15177-elf

14-15253-sr

14-15256-bif
14-15261-sr
14-15309-bif
14-15315-mdc

Janice D Baston (Debtor)
Kenneth Baston (Debtor)
Anna M. Price (Debtor)
Cloyd L. Price (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By

David R. Black

Rochelle N. Bobman
Michele Perez Capilato
Michele Perez Capilato
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella

Robert Neil Braverman
Diana M. Dixon

Mark S. Cherry

Diana M. Dixon
Edward J. Didonato
Edward J. Didonato

Stephen Matthew Dunne

: Tudor Mihai Neagu
: Janet K. Lubon

: Michael P. Gigliotti
: Tudor Mihai Neagu
: Michael P. Gigliotti

: David N. Reinherz

: Joseph L Quinn

Nijah Head (Debtor)
Joy Beeton (Debtor)
Dennis Morton (Debtor)
Mary A. Henry (Debtor)

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Thomas C Rentschler

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/27/2014

06/27/2014
06/28/2014
06/28/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014

06/26/2014
06/27/2014
06/27/2014
06/28/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014

06/27/2014

06/27/2014
06/27/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014

06/27/2014

06/30/2014

06/30/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-18497-jkf David Richard Stasnek (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

14-15191-sr Dawn M. Baker (Debtor) Represented By: Leah M Stump

14-15227-sr Tarik Hill (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons

14-15245-mdc  Sheree N. Singleton (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

14-15282-jkf  Jodi M. Stone (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Robert M. Stone (Debtor)

14-15284-elf Karen Morgan (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-14638-sr Lorrie Woods-Hemmings (Debtor) Represented By: Douglas R. Lally
14-15206-bif Alicia Crespo (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
14-15265-jkf Ernestine Brooks (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson
14-15277-mdc  Kimberly Marie Mooney (Debtor)  Represented By: Pro Se

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-17141-mdc  Patria Pizarro (Debtor) Represented By: Alan B. Liss
14-12194-mdc  Lorraine Suhadolnik (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Constantine
Carr

14-12764-jkf Allison M. McKinney (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Robert L McKinney (Debtor)

14-12934-mdc  Theresa Jefferson Hale (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2

14-13190-elf Junior W. Hall (Debtor) Represented By: David N. Reinherz
Rafequa Hall (Debtor)

14-13273-jkf Dayton V. Whistleman (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2

14-13277-elf Carren S. Cohen (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-11341-elf Rita Gerber (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
14-12992-¢lf Michael Kelly (Debtor) Represented By: Harvey Iseman
14-13166-jkf Karen A. Leone (Debtor) Represented By: James J. O'Connell
14-13191-elf Susan M Jordan (Debtor) Represented By: David N. Reinherz
14-13207-elf Saidy L. Kinney (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford

14-13212-jkf Penny Taylor (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/27/2013
06/27/2014
06/27/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014

06/30/2014

06/06/2014
06/27/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014

08/15/2013
03/24/2014

04/09/2014

04/14/2014
04/22/2014

04/25/2014
04/25/2014

02/25/2014
04/16/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/23/2014
04/23/2014
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-10402-elf
14-11533-elf
14-11994-elf
14-12874-elf

14-12907-jkf

14-12993-jKkf
14-13030-elf

14-13117-bif
10:30 A.M.

Kyle A. Brophy (Debtor)

John Sampson Martin (Debtor)
Harold Beale (Debtor)

Kathleen Billings (Debtor)
Michael T Billings (Debtor)
Howard C. Tyson (Debtor)
Lizanne B. Tyson (Debtor)
Francis P. Connors (Debtor)
Charles A. Lichtenwalner (Debtor)
Megan K. Lichtenwalner (Debtor)
Sandra Heggs (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-11614-bif
14-12217-bif
14-12261-mdc
14-12999-mdc
14-13075-jkf
14-13102-bif
14-13120-elf
14-13146-bif

11:00 A.M.

James Todd Lovett (Debtor)
Melissa Smith (Debtor)

Dana N Sample (Debtor)

Irene O Newman (Debtor)
Vernice Yvette Everett (Debtor)
Nathaniel C Wrotto (Debtor)
Rodolfo M. Reid (Debtor)

John Vrolyk (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-12081-mdc
14-12401-elf
14-12515-mdc
14-12928-elf
14-13164-jkf
14-13178-bif

14-13220-bif

Olivia Jones (Debtor)
Cherrie Coll (Debtor)
Clinton Washington (Debtor)
Robin Lynn Brunson (Debtor)
Theresa A. Oliver (Debtor)
Elizabeth Schuster (Debtor)
Mark Schuster (Debtor)
Stephanie McCloud (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

: Michael J. Halprin
: Pro Se

: David M. Offen

: Joseph F. Claffy

: Joseph F. Claffy

: Joseph F. Claffy
: John A. Gagliardi

: James D. Moran

: Tudor Mihai Neagu

: James W. Zerillo

: David M. Offen
Joseph F. Claffy
Michael Alan Siddons
Lawrence S. Rubin
Michael A. Latzes
Michael A. Latzes

Zachary Perlick
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Michael P. Kutzer

Pro Se

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz

Paul H. Young

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

01/17/2014
02/28/2014
03/18/2014
04/11/2014

04/13/2014

04/16/2014
04/17/2014

04/21/2014

03/04/2014
03/25/2014
03/26/2014
04/16/2014
04/17/2014
04/18/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014

03/20/2014
03/31/2014
03/31/2014
04/14/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014

04/23/2014
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-12692-jkf
14-12695-¢lf
14-12974-elf
14-13103-bif
14-13110-jkf
14-13126-jKf
14-13268-bif

12:00 P.M.

Connie M. Rouse (Debtor)
Shellyann Charyle Neal (Debtor)

Jamia D. Booth (Debtor)

Thomas G. Plummer (Debtor)
Jennifer Lynn Groves (Debtor)

Cleber G Vieira (Debtor)

Linda M. Triboletti (Debtor)
Pasquale J. Triboletti (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-11237-bif

14-12346-jkf
14-12396-mdc
14-12755-bif
14-13324-jkf
14-13494-¢lf
14-13515-mdc

14-13600-jkf
14-13610-elf

12:30 P.M.

Syed L. Alishah (Debtor)

Joan A. Brown (Debtor)

Tracy Sean Hardy (Debtor)

Duane Newman (Debtor)
David K. Ross (Debtor)

Anthony F. Scalia (Debtor)
Cynthia E. Marquard (Debtor)
Wilfred M. Marquard (Debtor)
Aldis Sinclair Goddard (Debtor)
Timothy E. LaSmith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18573-jkf
13-20081-jkf
13-20888-jkf
14-10773-jkf
14-11055-jkf
14-11243-jkf
14-11568-jkf
14-13583-jkf
14-13641-mdc

14-13714-mdc

Joe D. Johnson (Debtor)
Starretha Garner (Debtor)
Sandra E. Smith (Debtor)

Indrawatie Permesardian (Debtor)
Tourdours Kirby (Debtor)

Denise Masi (Debtor)

Kimberly Martinez (Debtor)
Arcadio Hernandez (Debtor)

Barbara Lewis (Debtor)
James Lewis (Debtor)
Frank R. Dubois (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael D. Sayles
Michael D. Sayles
Zachary Perlick

Tudor Mihai Neagu
Teresa Brady
Raymond M. Kempinski
Robert J. Lohr

David M. Offen

Pamela Elchert Thurmond
David M. Offen

Michael A. Latzes

Steven P Kelly

Robert F. Datner

Andrew N. Schwartz
John G. Gray

Erik B. Jensen
Bruce J. Trawick

Michael D. Sayles
Franklin A. Bennett
Steven P Kelly

Bradly E Allen

Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick

Erik B. Jensen
Raymond M. Kempinski
Diane E. Barr

Ellis B. Klein
Paul H. Young

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

04/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/15/2014
04/18/2014
04/19/2014
04/21/2014
04/24/2014

02/20/2014

03/28/2014
03/31/2014
04/08/2014
04/28/2014
04/30/2014
05/01/2014

05/05/2014
05/05/2014

09/30/2013
11/18/2013
12/18/2013
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
02/21/2014
03/03/2014
05/05/2014
05/06/2014

05/07/2014



