

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, July 30, 2014

833-Chestnu	hestnut
-------------	---------

CHAPTER: 7

8:00	A.M.
TRU	STEE
14-14	702-е

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-14702-elf Eduardo Fonseca (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

sented By: Pro Se Date Filed 06/10/2014

8:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW 14-13282-sr Myron S. Jones (Deb

Myron S Jones (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 04/25/2014

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-13611-sr Le Cheryl Ethel Hawkes (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 05/05/2014

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-13254-sr Park Fred Robinson (Debtor) Represented By: Henry J. Sommer Date Filed 04/24/2014
14-13279-jkf Cassandra Timberlake (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas Date Filed 04/25/2014

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-13319-sr Dwight Mayo (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Date Filed 04/28/2014

Sarah Mayo (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15200-jkf Christopher J Ruyak (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 06/27/2014 14-15203-elf Crystal L Stehman (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 06/27/2014 Franklin J Stehman (Debtor) 14-15267-bif Christopher M McCann (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 06/30/2014 14-15300-jkf Represented By: Bradly E Allen Kevin S. Boone (Debtor) Date Filed 06/30/2014 14-15307-mdc Shawn F. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen Date Filed 06/30/2014

9:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-13352-elf Zenobia Waridi (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 04/29/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: TE	RRY P. DERSHAW			
14-15179-elf	Karen Marie Carabello (Debtor)	Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed	06/27/2014
	Paul Joseph Carabello (Debtor)			
14-15180-elf	Kelly M. Coughlin (Debtor)	Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman	Date Filed	06/27/2014
14-15231-bif	Thomas John Coyne (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	06/28/2014
14-15232-elf	Mercedes Romero (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	06/28/2014
14-15306-sr	Vilay Tharavomg (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15308-jkf	Grace A Cogger (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	06/30/2014
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: TE	RRY P. DERSHAW			
14-15169-sr	Evelyn Aguilar (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	06/26/2014
14-15174-bif	Stephen J. Weishew (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	06/27/2014
14-15221-bif	Marc Gilbert (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark S. Cherry	Date Filed	06/27/2014
14-15234-bif	Kariamu Welsh (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	06/28/2014
14-15275-bif	Justin A. Barton (Debtor)	Represented By: Edward J. Didonato	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15289-bif	William Tancredi (Debtor)	Represented By: Edward J. Didonato	Date Filed	06/30/2014
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: TE	RRY P. DERSHAW			
14-15181-bif	Ashlee Ann Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	06/27/2014
	Isiah Franklin (Debtor)			
14-15205-jkf	Vyacheslav Migachev (Debtor)	Represented By: Tudor Mihai Neagu	Date Filed	06/27/2014
14-15212-jkf	Sharon L Stonewall (Debtor)	Represented By: Janet K. Lubon	Date Filed	06/27/2014
14-15322-bif	Alphonso Teagle (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15325-mdc	Nelson Cintron (Debtor)	Represented By: Tudor Mihai Neagu	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15327-mdc	Robert Karstien (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	06/30/2014
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: TE	RRY P. DERSHAW			
14-15177-elf	Janice D Baston (Debtor)	Represented By: David N. Reinherz	Date Filed	06/27/2014
	Kenneth Baston (Debtor)			
14-15253-sr	Anna M. Price (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2014
	Cloyd L. Price (Debtor)			
14-15256-bif	Nijah Head (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15261-sr	Joy Beeton (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15309-bif	Dennis Morton (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15315-mdc	Mary A. Henry (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas C Rentschler	Date Filed	06/30/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Wednesday, July 30, 2014				
3:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: TE	RRY P. DERSHAW			
13-18497-jkf	David Richard Stasnek (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	09/27/2013
14-15191-sr	Dawn M. Baker (Debtor)	Represented By: Leah M Stump	Date Filed	06/27/2014
14-15227-sr	Tarik Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	06/27/2014
14-15245-mdc	Sheree N. Singleton (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15282-jkf	Jodi M. Stone (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/30/2014
	Robert M. Stone (Debtor)			
14-15284-elf	Karen Morgan (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/30/2014
4:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: TE	RRY P. DERSHAW			
14-14638-sr	Lorrie Woods-Hemmings (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	Date Filed	06/06/2014
14-15206-bif	Alicia Crespo (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/27/2014
14-15265-jkf	Ernestine Brooks (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15277-mdc	Kimberly Marie Mooney (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/30/2014
	Bou	rse Building B104		
	CI	HAPTER: 13		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER			
13-17141-mdc	Patria Pizarro (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Liss	Date Filed	08/15/2013
14-12194-mdc	Lorraine Suhadolnik (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher Constantine Carr	Date Filed	03/24/2014
14-12764-jkf	Allison M. McKinney (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/09/2014
14 12024 1	Robert L McKinney (Debtor)	D 10 10 11 00 00 00		0.4/4.4/2.04.4
14-12934-mdc	Theresa Jefferson Hale (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	04/14/2014
14-13190-elf	Junior W. Hall (Debtor)	Represented By: David N. Reinherz	Date Filed	04/22/2014
14 12272 :Lf	Rafequa Hall (Debtor)	D	D . E1 1	04/25/2014
14-13273-jkf 14-13277-elf	Dayton V. Whistleman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	04/25/2014
	Carren S. Cohen (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/25/2014
9:30 A.M.				
	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-11341-elf	Rita Gerber (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	02/25/2014
14-12992-elf	Michael Kelly (Debtor)	Represented By: Harvey Iseman	Date Filed	04/16/2014
14-13166-jkf	Karen A. Leone (Debtor)	Represented By: James J. O'Connell	Date Filed	04/22/2014
14-13191-elf	Susan M Jordan (Debtor)	Represented By: David N. Reinherz	Date Filed	04/22/2014
14-13207-elf	Saidy L. Kinney (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	04/23/2014
14-13212-jkf	Penny Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/23/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-10402-elf	Kyle A. Brophy (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Halprin	Date Filed	01/17/2014
14-11533-elf	John Sampson Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	02/28/2014
14-11994-elf	Harold Beale (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/18/2014
14-12874-elf	Kathleen Billings (Debtor) Michael T Billings (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	04/11/2014
14-12907-jkf	Howard C. Tyson (Debtor) Lizanne B. Tyson (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	04/13/2014
14-12993-jkf	Francis P. Connors (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	04/16/2014
14-13030-elf	Charles A. Lichtenwalner (Debtor) Megan K. Lichtenwalner (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Gagliardi	Date Filed	04/17/2014
14-13117-bif	Sandra Heggs (Debtor)	Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed	04/21/2014
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-11614-bif	James Todd Lovett (Debtor)	Represented By: Tudor Mihai Neagu	Date Filed	03/04/2014
14-12217-bif	Melissa Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	03/25/2014
14-12261-mdc	Dana N Sample (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/26/2014
14-12999-mdc	Irene O Newman (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	04/16/2014
14-13075-jkf	Vernice Yvette Everett (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	04/17/2014
14-13102-bif	Nathaniel C Wrotto (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	04/18/2014
14-13120-elf	Rodolfo M. Reid (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	04/21/2014
14-13146-bif	John Vrolyk (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	04/21/2014
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-12081-mdc	Olivia Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	03/20/2014
14-12401-elf	Cherrie Coll (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	03/31/2014
14-12515-mdc	Clinton Washington (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	03/31/2014
14-12928-elf	Robin Lynn Brunson (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/14/2014
14-13164-jkf	Theresa A. Oliver (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	04/22/2014
14-13178-bif	Elizabeth Schuster (Debtor) Mark Schuster (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	04/22/2014
14-13220-bif	Stephanie McCloud (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/23/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

wednesday, July 50, 2014				
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-12692-jkf	Connie M. Rouse (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/07/2014
14-12695-elf	Shellyann Charyle Neal (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/07/2014
14-12974-elf	Jamia D. Booth (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	04/15/2014
14-13103-bif	Thomas G. Plummer (Debtor)	Represented By: Tudor Mihai Neagu	Date Filed	04/18/2014
14-13110-jkf	Jennifer Lynn Groves (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady	Date Filed	04/19/2014
14-13126-jkf	Cleber G Vieira (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	04/21/2014
14-13268-bif	Linda M. Triboletti (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	04/24/2014
	Pasquale J. Triboletti (Debtor)			
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
	LLIAM C. MILLER			
14-11237-bif	Syed L. Alishah (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/20/2014
		Represented By: Pamela Elchert Thurmond		
14-12346-jkf	Joan A. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/28/2014
14-12396-mdc	Tracy Sean Hardy (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	03/31/2014
14-12755-bif	Duane Newman (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven P Kelly	Date Filed	04/08/2014
14-13324-jkf	David K. Ross (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert F. Datner	Date Filed	04/28/2014
14-13494-elf	Anthony F. Scalia (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew N. Schwartz	Date Filed	04/30/2014
14-13515-mdc	Cynthia E. Marquard (Debtor)	Represented By: John G. Gray	Date Filed	05/01/2014
	Wilfred M. Marquard (Debtor)			
14-13600-jkf	Aldis Sinclair Goddard (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	05/05/2014
14-13610-elf	Timothy E. LaSmith (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick	Date Filed	05/05/2014
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
	LLIAM C. MILLER			
13-18573-jkf	Joe D. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-20081-jkf	Starretha Garner (Debtor)	Represented By: Franklin A. Bennett	Date Filed	11/18/2013
13-20888-jkf	Sandra E. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven P Kelly	Date Filed	12/18/2013
14-10773-jkf	Indrawatie Permesardian (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	01/31/2014
14-11055-jkf	Tourdours Kirby (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	02/13/2014
14-11243-jkf	Denise Masi (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	02/21/2014
14-11568-jkf	Kimberly Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	03/03/2014
14-13583-jkf	Arcadio Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	05/05/2014
14-13641-mdc	Barbara Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Diane E. Barr	Date Filed	05/06/2014
	James Lewis (Debtor)			
14-13714-mdc	Frank R. Dubois (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	05/07/2014
		Represented By: Paul H. Young		